Session

1

12

13

14

DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
Programme of Events
Saturday 22 February

Event No

M/F

Event

Type

Warm-up 10.15-11.00 Heats Start 11.05 Finals Start 13.10 Est finish 15.40

501
502
503
504

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

Warm-up 14.15-15.15

519
520
521
522

523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

200m Freestyle

100m Butterfly

50m Backstroke

400m Individual Medley

10/11 yrs 50m Backstroke
12 yrs 50m Backstroke
13 yrs 50m Backstroke
14 yrs 50m Backstroke
15 yrs 50m Backstroke
16 yrs 50m Backstroke
17+ yrs 50 Backstroke
10/11 yrs 100m Butterfly
12 yrs 100m Butterfly

13 yrs 100m Butterfly

14 yrs 100m Butterfly

15 yrs 100m Butterfly

16 yrs 100m Butterfly
17+ yrs 100m Butterfly

Break (30 mins)

100m Individual Medley
50m Freestyle

50m Butterfly

200m Backstroke

10/11 yrs 100m Ind Medley
12 yrs 100m Ind Medley
13 yrs 100m Ind Medley
14 yrs 100m Ind Medley
15yrs 100m Ind Medley
16 yrs 100m Ind Medley
17+ yrs 100m Ind Medley
10/11 yrs 50m Freestyle
12 yrs 50m Freestyle

13 yrs 50m Freestyle

14 yrs 50m Freestyle
15yrs 50m Freestyle

16 yrs 50m Freestyle
17+ yrs 50m Freestyle
10/11 yrs 50m Butterfly
12 yrs 50m Butterfly

13 yrs 50m Butterfly

14 yrs 50m Butterfly

15 yrs 50m Butterfly

16 yrs 50m Butterfly
17+ yrs 50m Butterfly

*Warm up may start up to 15 mins earlier

HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Heats Start 15.30 Finals Start17.50 Est finish 18.25

Heats
Heats
Heats
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



