DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 Programme of Events Saturday 22 February

Session	Event No	M/F	Event	Туре
Warm-up 10.15-11.00 Heats Start 11.05 Finals Start 13.10 Est finish 15.40				
11	501	Male	200m Freestyle	HDW
	502	Female	100m Butterfly	Heats
	503	Male	50m Backstroke	Heats
	504	Female	400m Individual Medley	HDW
12	505	Male	10/11 yrs 50m Backstroke	e Final
	506	Male	12 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final
	507	Male	13 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final
	508	Male	14 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final
	509	Male	15 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final
	510	Male	16 yrs 50m Backstroke	Final
	511	Male	17+ yrs 50 Backstroke	Final
	512	Female	10/11 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
	513	Female	12 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
	514	Female	13 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
	515	Female	14 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
	516	Female	15 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
	517	Female	16 yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
	518	Female	17+ yrs 100m Butterfly	Final
Break (30 mins)				
Warm-up 14.15-15.15 Heats Start 15.30 Finals Start 17.50 Est finish 18.25				
13	519	Male	100m Individual Medley	Heats
	520	Female	50m Freestyle	Heats
	521	Male	50m Butterfly	Heats
	522	Female	200m Backstroke	HDW
14	523	Male	10/11 yrs 100m Ind Medle	ey Final
	524	Male	12 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	525	Male	13 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	526	Male	14 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	527	Male	15 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	528	Male	16 yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	529	Male	17+ yrs 100m Ind Medley	Final
	530	Female	10/11 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	531	Female	12 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	532	Female	13 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	533	Female	14 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	534	Female	15 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	535	Female	16 yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	536	Female	17+ yrs 50m Freestyle	Final
	537	Male	10/11 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	538	Male	12 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	539	Male	13 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	540	Male	14 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	541	Male	15 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	542	Male	16 yrs 50m Butterfly	Final
	543	Male	17+ yrs 50m Butterfly	Final

*Warm up may start up to 15 mins earlier